Attention Advertisers!

Ozark Fiber Fling Inc. is now accepting ads for its online presence*.

- Online ads will be full color in either .jpg or .gif format unless black and white is requested or submitted.
- Once approved by the customer, all online ads will be displayed until the current **Ozark fiber Fling Inc.** *with* the option to renew for the following year's **Ozark Fiber Fling Inc.**
- Once you have decided what you want to do, please email Ann at capamo2002yahoo.com with your decision. Payment in full is required before any ad is displayed. Please make all checks out to Ozark Fiber Fling Inc. before mailing to: Ozark Fiber Fling Inc., c/o Ann Anderson, 10991 Hwy MM. Dixon, MO 65459.

Online Customer Supplied Ad Rates

- Small -3''x3'' \$30
- Medium -3"x5" \$40
- Large -5"x6" \$50

Additional services:

- Additional full-page write-up on site about business with one picture \$10.00 extra with purchase of ad.
- Link your Single Line-Small-Medium-Large ad to your website for just \$10.00 more!

Ozark Fiber Fling Inc. Online In-House Generated Ad Rates:

If customer does not supply an ad in one of the above sizes, **Ozark Fiber Fling Inc.** will generate one for an additional fee based on size requested as follows:

- Small 3''x3'' \$40
- Medium -3"x5" \$50
- Large -5''x6'' \$60

Additional services:

- Additional full-page write-up on site about business with one picture \$10.00 extra with purchase of ad.
- Link your Single Line-Small-Medium-Large ad to your website for just \$10.00 more!

Want to advertise but your budget is tight?

Ozark Fiber Fling Inc. has a deal for you! How about a single line ad on our front page for only \$10.00? Want to link it to your website? That's just \$10 extra, bringing the total for a linked single line ad on the front page to just \$20!!!

*Ads submitted do not have to come from businesses, organizations, or individuals directly involved in fiber arts-based businesses and must conform to community standards as to content and imagery. As a family-based event, **Ozark Fiber Fling Inc.** retains the right to reject ads based on their content/imagery and/or non-compliance with community standards/ethics.

Ozark Fiber Fling Inc. hosts all advertisements for vendors, dealers and services on its site as a service. It is the responsibility of the consumer to check the references of, negotiate fees with, and make all arrangements with those advertising on this site. **Ozark Fiber Fling Inc.** accepts no responsibility for products and services rendered.